
 

 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
 
___________________________________ 
      ) 
In the Matter of    ) 
      ) 
      )  IA-20-009-EA 
ERIN HENDERSON    )             
      )    
      )    
___________________________________ ) 
       
 

ORDER 
 

On February 9, 2021, I issued an Order requesting clarification from the parties on 

whether Ms. Henderson’s hearing request was now moot, in light of the NRC Staff’s rescission 

of the Notice of Violation issued to Ms. Henderson.1  Both the NRC Staff and Ms. Henderson 

agree that the hearing request is now moot and that this matter before the Commission should 

be terminated.2 

This matter is now terminated and the docket closed.  Ms. Henderson’s response, which 

requests additional relief outside the adjudicatory process, shall be referred to the Office of 

Public Affairs and the Office of the Executive Director for Operations. 

This order is issued pursuant to my authority in 10 C.F.R. § 2.346(j).  

 

 

 

 

 

 
1 Order (Requesting Clarification from the Parties) (Feb. 9, 2021) (ADAMS Accession No. 
ML21040A509). 

2 NRC Response to the February 9, 2021, Order of the Secretary (Mar. 1, 2021) 
(ML21060B524); Erin Henderson’s Response to Order of the Commission Secretary (Mar. 1, 
2021) (ML21060B591). 
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IT IS SO ORDERED.  
 
       For the Commission 

     ________________________ 
       Annette L. Vietti-Cook 
       Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
This 12th of March 2021 



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
In the Matter of ) 
 ) 
ERIN HENDERSON ) IA-20-009-EA 
 ) 
(Enforcement Action)  ) 
  

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Order (Terminating and Closing Docket) have 
been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate 
Adjudication 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Hearing Docket 
hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop: O-14A44 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Lorraine Baer, Esq. 
David E. Roth, Esq. 
Sara Kirkwood, Esq.  
Mauri Lemoncelli, Esq. 
Patrick Moulding, Esq. 
Brian Newell, Senior Paralegal 
Stacy Schumann, Paralegal 
lorraine.baer@nrc.gov 
sara.kirkwood@nrc.gov  
mauri.lemoncelli@nrc.gov 
patrick.moulding@nrc.gov 
brian.newell@nrc.gov 
stacy.schumann@nrc.gov 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland, 
this 12th day of March 2021 

Counsel for Erin Henderson 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
1200 Seventeenth Street, NW  
Washington, DC 20036-3006  
 
Anne Leidich, Esq. 
Michael Lepre, Esq. 
Timothy Walsh, Esq. 
Meghan Hammond, Esq.  
anne.leidich@pillsburylaw.com  
michael.lepre@pillsburylaw.com  
timothy.walsh@pillsburylaw.com  
meghan.hammond@pillsburylaw.com 
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